JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller Il i y4..et, 
Date: October 19, 2012 JI

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 739-110438 

Please wire Twenty Seven Thousand One Hundred Ninety Six Dollars & 76/100 

($27,196.76) from the above account to: 

ABA Routing it 
Bank: Wachovia Bank 
A/C #: 2000002794804 
Account Name: American. Export Company 

Reference: LSJ Invoice # R1210153 & R1210128